Number

01/2014
02/2014
03/2014
04/2014
05/2014
06/2014
07/2015
08/2015
09/2015
4009304
5017382
10/2018
11/2018
12/2019
16/2020
14/2020
14/2020
14/2020
14/2020
15/2020

Date

02/09/2014
02/09/2014
02/09/2014
02/09/2014
02/09/2014
02/09/2014
14/02/2015
04/04/2015
06/11/2015
08/03/2016
27/02/2017
22/02/2018
22/08/2018
04/03/2019
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020

List of Endorsements
02/09/2014 till 31/12/2020

Detail

Food & Drink

Cross Liability

Member to Member Liability

Charge & Control

Aditional Cover

Specific Exclusion

Renewal of Policy

Extension of cover: Ta Qali, Gozo flying site, Gozo former heliport and other various localities for gliders
Situation of Risk: Ta Qali, Gozo Heliport, Ta Xhajma Gozo, and other various localities for gliders.
Renewal

Sanction Limitation and Exclusion Clause

Renewal of \policy

Sanction and Limitation and exclusion clause

Renewal of Policy

Unmanned Aerial Vehicles Exclusion

Endorsements Reinstated: No.4009304 10/2016

Endorsements Reinstated: No.10/2018 to 11/2018

Endorsements Reinstated: No.10/2018 to 11/2018 and 12/2018

Endorsements Reinstated: No.12/2019 to 13/2019

Reinstatement



