## List of Endorsements 02/09/2014 till 31/12/2020

Number	Date	Detail
01/2014	02/09/2014	Food & Drink
02/2014	02/09/2014	Cross Liability
03/2014	02/09/2014	Member to Member Liability
04/2014	02/09/2014	Charge & Control
05/2014	02/09/2014	Aditional Cover
06/2014	02/09/2014	Specific Exclusion
07/2015	14/02/2015	Renewal of Policy
08/2015	04/04/2015	Extension of cover: Ta Qali, Gozo flying site, Gozo former heliport and other various localities for gliders
09/2015	06/11/2015	Situation of Risk: Ta Qali, Gozo Heliport, Ta Xhajma Gozo, and other various localities for gliders.
4009304	08/03/2016	Renewal
5017382	27/02/2017	Sanction Limitation and Exclusion Clause
10/2018	22/02/2018	Renewal of \policy
11/2018	22/08/2018	Sanction and Limitation and exclusion clause
12/2019	04/03/2019	Renewal of Policy
16/2020	13/05/2020	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles Exclusion
14/2020	13/05/2020	Endorsements Reinstated: No.4009304 10/2016
14/2020	13/05/2020	Endorsements Reinstated: No.10/2018 to 11/2018
14/2020	13/05/2020	Endorsements Reinstated: No.10/2018 to 11/2018 and 12/2018
14/2020	13/05/2020	Endorsements Reinstated: No.12/2019 to 13/2019
15/2020	13/05/2020	Reinstatement